| /////               |   |                       |
|---------------------|---|-----------------------|
| NATIONAL Natio      | onal Youth Arts Award Nomin                             | nation Uni            |
| Youth Arts          | This is to certify that                                 | reac                  |
|                     | Micah Schneider   |                       |
| is hereby pres      | sented with a National Youth Arts Award Nomination in t | he category of        |
|                     | Outstanding Supporting Performance in a Play            | 24                    |
| for the role of     | Cedric/Voldy  |                       |
| in the show         | Puffs   |                       |
| staged by           | Chadwick School   |                       |
|                     | National Youth Arts the day of August 25, 20            | 20                    |
|                     | tel Hepa  |                       |
| 5                   | Robert M. Hopper  |                       |
| annue and annue and |   | and the second second |